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Chip Seal / Bituminous Paving

Business Name Primary Contact Address Line 1 Address Line 2 City State Zip Phone Emails
Active Construction Inc. DAVE BERGLUND PO BOX 430 Puyallup WA 98371(253-248-1403 DaveB@activeconstruction.com;
ryanh@activeconstruction.com
Alderbrook Quarry Inc. John Moerke 689 Cousins Rd. Chehalis WA 98532|360-520-2637 johnmoerke@Ilocalaccess.com,
office@alderbrookquarry.com
Archer Construction Allyson Gregersen 7855 South 206th St Kent WA 98032)253-872-7222 llyson@archerconstruction.com
Aurora Engineering, Inc. Chris Sohn PO Box 1089 Monroe WA 98272)425-409-7532 i i i.net
BCV Inc Brett Manning 1089 W Sunset Dr Burbank WA 99323)509-521-8528 brett. mail.com
Becker Blacktop LLC Jason Becker PO Box 2273 Sumner WA 98390 40-3912 becker il.com,
beckerblacktopl@gmail.com
Bianchi Construction Douglas Bianchi 873 Hinotes Ct. Bldg B. Suite 1 Lynden WA 98264|360-483-9248 brian@GoBianchi.com,
doug@GoBianchi.com;
info@GoBianchi.com;brian@GoBian
chi.com
Bruch and Bruch Construction 1706 W. Highway 101 Port Angeles WA 98363 jesse@bruchandbruch.com
lynn@bruchandbruch.com
Boyce Construction, Inc Bo Bowell 628 S. Brandon St. Seattle WA 98108 2063160563 | bo.bowell@boyceconstruct.com
Cannon Construction Inc. Tony lhlen 406 Porter Way Milton WA 98354253-922-2787 tihlen@cannonconstructioninc.com
Cascade Mini Excavating, Inc. Shelly Haynie 1266 Bay Loop SW Tumwater WA 98512[360-556-3552 install@cmeplay.net;
josh@cascademiniexcavating.com;s
hehay@ net
Cascade Utilities, Inc. Geoff Bowie P.O. Box 322 Redmond WA 98073-0322 425-861-8787 geoff@cascadeutilities.com
Ceccanti, Inc. Jon VanderGriend 4116 Brookdale Road East Tacoma WA 98446|253-537-2990 x0037 jon@ceccantiinc.com,
ed@ iinc.com
Central Paving Joel Greear PO Box 1681 Ellensburg WA 98926)509-929-1044 joel@ i com
CENTRAL WASHINGTON ASPHALT, |Pamp Maiers P.0.BOX 939 MOSES LAKE WA 98837|509-765-5757 benderd@cwainc.us,
INC. tyson@cwainc.us, tracy@cwainc.us
Clark And Sons ing INC Mark Clark 7601 NE 289th Battleground | Battleground WA 98604360 480 8318 markyam28@vyahoo.com
D & G Backhoe, Inc. Karen PO Box 836 lake Stevens WA 98258)|425-334-3918 dg.backhoe@frontier.com
Deacon Corp. of WA Brian Northcott 2375 - 130th Avenue NE Suite 200 Bellevue WA 98005 |425-284-4000 brian.pare@deacon.com,
brian.northcott@deacon.com
Doolittle Construction Tom Doolittle 1900 - 118th Ave SE Bellevue WA 98005|425-455-1150 doocons@aol.com;
aaron@chipseals.com,
aaron@chi om
Fidalgo Bay Construction LLC Tim Tomasko P.0. Box 1627 Anacortes WA 98221(360-588-4638 tim. il.com
GARY REED EXCAVATING LL C GARY REED 13324 WALLER ROAD EAST TACOMA WA 98446 253-405-2900 GREXCAVATING@GMAIL.COM
Granite Construction Company Linda Knight 80 Pond Road Yakima WA 98901(509-454-8572 brandi.mcclanahan@gcinc.com,
keri.gross@gcinc.com,
candice.truitt@gcinc.com,
paul.harding@gcinc.com,
linda.kni inc.com
Granite Construction Company Carol Chonzena 1525 E. Marine View Drive Everett WA 98201(425-551-3100 bid.thurston@gcinc.com,
bid.everett@gcinc.com carol.chonzena@gcinc.com;
bid.everett@gcinc.com,
bret.r nc.com
Horsley Timber & Construction, Inc. [Greg Horsley 684 Melton Road Castle Rock WA 98611|360-274-7272 horsley_5@msn.com,
horsley_5@msn.com
Intermountain Slurry Seal, Inc. Marc Thoreson P.O. Box 1841 Sparks NV 89432|775-355-5237 randy.contreras@gcinc.com,
marc.thor com
Iron Creek Construction Paul Traverso 22525 SE 64th PL Suite 2228 Issaquah WA 98027|425-557-5927 paul@ironcreekconstruction.com,
nathan@ironcreekconstruction.com
Iverson Earth Works LLC Brenda Iverson 2330 Birch Bay Lynden Road Mailing Address 2 Custer WA 98240|360-366-3476 iewtb@startouch.net,
iewtb@startouch.net
Kuchan Construction inc. Dana Kuchan 3049 East Hickory Street Port Angeles WA 98362 360-460-1032 K uction@gmail.com
LKE CORPORATION L. Kim Erion PO BOX 350 1002 Ryan Tavelli Road Washougal WA 98671|360-737-9595 Kerrie@lkecorporation.com,
kim@Ikecorporation.com
MCD, McDonald & Company, Inc ~ [Steve McDonald PO Box 698 Enumclaw, WA 98022(360.825.3760 Steve@mcdcompany.com;
Lori@mcdcompany.com
Michael Green Construction, Inc. | Michael Green PO Box 142 WA 98671|360-518-1476 & om
Northern Environmental LLC Dennis Miller 2661 N Pearl Street #145 Tacoma WA 98407)253-212-5446 dennis@northernenv.com
Northwest Asphalt, Inc. Shane Olson PO Box 2260 Renton WA 98056-0260 425 254-1820 Imarusenko@nwasphalt.com,
zmcdonald@nwasphalt.com;
lance@nwasphalt.com;
shane@nwasphalt.com;
D com
N P M Construction Co. Nando Merlino PO Box 1229 Maple Valley WA 98038)|425-996-0566 nando@npmconstri com
NW Construction General Darryl G. Becker 22317 NE 72nd AVE Battle Ground WA 98604 |360-687-2040 darryl@nwconstruction-inc.com;
Contracting, Inc. jamie@nwconstruction-inc.com,
jamie@nwconstruction-inc.com
Pacific Utility Contractors Inc. Joe Watson PO Box 110846 Tacoma WA 98411|253-355-0180 Joe.Watson.PUC@gmail.com,
t net
Paul Brothers, Inc. Peggy Paul 8601 SE Revenue Rd Boring OR 97009|503-663-1220
spaul@paulbrs
Precision Paving Plus LLC Angie Sullivan PO Box 1000 Battle Ground WA 98604 |360-687-0388 i com
Puget Paving & Construction, Inc. | Stefan Gehring 10817 26th Avenue South Lakewood WA 98499 253-606-5176 gunnar@pugetpaving.com;
stefan@pugetpaving.com,
& om
Pyramid Materials Jim Haskins P.0. Box 2377 Renton WA 98056425 495-7424 ials.com
RailWorks Track Systems William Lenhart 274 US Hwy 12 Chehalis WA 98532|360-262-9444 tschroedel@railworks.com,
sthompson@railworks.com,
blenhart@railworks.com;rcarney@r
ailworks.com,
orks.com
Ram Construction General Josh Erholm 4290 Pacific Highway Bellingham WA 98226|360-715-8643 josh@ramconstruction-wa.com;
Contractors, Inc. kat@ramconstruction-wa.com;
wendy@ramconstruction-wa.com;
mike@ramconstruction-wa.com;
lou@ramconstruction-wa.com
RAZZ Construction, Inc. Donald A. Rasmussen 4055 Hammer Drive Bellingham WA 98226|360-752-0011 donr@razzconstruction.com;
bids@razzconstruction.com,
bids@razzconstruction.com
RC Zeigler Company Inc Jesse Zeigler POB 995 Carnation WA 98014[425-681-1070 zeigler777@gmail.com;
iczeigler@rczeigler.com
Realm Inc. Carrie Follett PO Box 580 DuPont WA 98327 360-456-7627 realminc@aol.com
Rino Construction, LLC Jaramy Hotckiss PO Box 667 Maple Valley WA 98038 360-469-4941 bids@ri com
Robbins and Company Housemoving | Mark Robbins 818 SW 142nd St Burien WA 98166 206-244-1023 mike@robbinsandco.com,
Inc. mark@robbinsandco.com;
mike@robbi om
ROGNLINS INC. Nicole Stevens 321 W State St PO Box 307 Aberdeen WA 98520360 532-5220 ins.com
SFC Tree Care & Landscape Supply | Kenny Storwick 9793 Road M.2NE Moses Lake WA 98837[509-771-0798 mhopesfc@gmail.com,
kstorwickl@gmail.com
Sierra Santa Fe Corp. David Zimmerly PO BOX 1058 Ridgefield WA 98642|360-887-2222 DZ@sierrasantafe.com;
PZ@sierrasantafe.com
SMS - Superior Maintenance David Wescott 19410 Highway 99 A-#136 Lynnwood WA 98036|206-790-2510 jowwescott@gmail.com; office@s-
Solutions LLC m-s-services.com
Stripe Rite Inc Justin Williams 1813 137th Ave East Sumner WA 98390253 863-2987 Justin@striperite.com
Talakai Construction,LLC Pete Talakai 9236 25th ave sw Seattle WA 98106206 763-2638 talakaicon@hotmail.com,
om
Tetra Tech, Inc. Amy Fattore 400 112th Ave. NE, Ste. 400 Bellevue WA 98004 |425-625-1000 Amy.Fattore@tetratech.com,
irene.wall@tetratech.com,
|l i atech.com
Trinity Contractors Inc. JR Chapman P.O. Box 1348 Marysville WA 98270)425-512-2977 ir-trini il.com
Valdez Construction, Inc Jason Gentry 3163 Goldie Rd, BS Oak Harbor WA 98277|360-679-3000 valdezconstruction@comcast.net,
ryan@valdezco.com
Vet Industrial, Inc. Isaac Holmes 1234 Charleston Beach Road Suite B Bremerton WA 98312|360-377-2955 terry@vetindustrial.com,
ike@vetindustrial.com;
info@vetindustrial.com
Washington Excavation & Septic Ben Honea P.O. Box 204 Clear Lake WA 98235 360-4 net
LC.
Welch Brothers Construction Inc. Mike Welch PO Box 818 Anacortes WA 98221)360-293-9848 mike@welchbros.com
Welwest Construction Inc. Jesse Welcome PO BOX 1491 Monroe WA 98272)|206-793-7441 iwelcome@frontier.com




